
CHILDREN'S DRINKS

Juice Carton

Orange | Apple | Apple & Blackcurrant

Milkshake Carton

Chocolate | Strawberry | Banana

£2.50




£2.50

Coke / Diet Coke

San Pellegrino

Firefly Soft Drinks

Peach Green Iced Tea | Lemon, Lime & Ginger

Folkington's Fresh Juice

Orange | Apple

Cawstons Press Cans

Rhubarb | Ginger Beer | Elderflower Lemonade

CanO Water (Still or Sparkling)

COLD DRINKS

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00




£4.00




£3.25




£2.80

TRAY BAKES & CAKES

All Butter Flapjack

Chocolate Brownie

Slice of Cake

See counter for our selection!

SNACKS & CRISPS

Chocolate Bar

Cereal Bar

YoYo Bear 

Pipers Crisps

Pom Bears

£3.00

£3.00

£4.25







£2.00

£2.00

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

HOT FOOD

Cornish Pasty

Sausage Roll

Cheese & Onion Slice

Skin-on Fries

See specials above counter for more!

CHILLED FOOD

Grab 'n' Go Sandwiches

Salads

IMPORTANT DIETARY INFO

Please speak with a member of the team if you have any

allergen or dietary requirements




MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE

Soya, Oat or Almond

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Tea

Herbal & Fruit Tea

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

With whipped cream, marshmallows and a Flake

Syrup Shot

HOT DRINKS

STEAM & VINTAGE AIR SHOW - RUNWAY CAFE MENU

All Subject to Availability

£3.00

£3.20

£3.20

£3.40

£3.50

£3.00

£3.40

£2.50

£3.00

£3.50

£4.50




£1.00

WINE & PROSECCO 

Zinfandel Rose 11% 187ml

Sauv Blanc 12% 187ml

Malbec 13.5% 187ml

Prosecco 10.5% 20cl

BEERS & CIDERS

Birra Moretti/Peroni 330ml

Saxby's Cider 500ml 

Strawberry | Cherry | Apple

Kelchner Brewery Ale 500ml

Ampthill Gold Ale

ALCOHOL




£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00




£4.50

£5.20




£5.50

£4.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50




from...

£5.00

£6.00


